Computer Control System: 15-inch LCD screen, easy to understand,
quick to operate, can display quilting patterns in real time, image intuitive.
·
Thread Breakage Detection: When the upper thread is broken during quilting
process, the machine operation is pause, and prompts the related message,
to help worker quickly analyse where the problem is.
·
Features

Model推荐型号
推荐型号
Model Number of
Needle Row
针排数
Needle
Rows Spacing
针排距
76.2mm
76.2mm
76.2mm,
76.2mm, 152.4mm
Travel Distance
in X-axis
X轴移动距离
GOA-QC-NM-LS2-64+64-203.2×
1600.2-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS3-64+64+64-203.2×
1600.2-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS2-64+64-203.2×
1600.2-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380
Quilting

5550×1320×1830mm
600-800
600-800
600-800
600-800
550-750
550-750
550-750
550-750
450-650
450-650
裁切机
Cutting Machine Conveyor Belt Cutting Machine Material Collecting Rack Automatic Shuttle Winding
Machine
输送带裁切机 全自动飞梭绕线机收料架
GOA-QC-NM-LS2-94+94-305×
2362.2-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS2-94+94-305×
2362.2-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS3-64+64+64-203.2×
1600.2-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS3-94+94+94-305×
2362.2-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS3-94+94+94-305×
2362.2-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS3-128+128+128-305×
3225.8-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380
GOA-QC-NM-LS3-128+128+128-305×
3225.8-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380
76.2mm,